Race Date

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023

August 25, 2023
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Team
Banning Lewis

Thomas Maclaren

Heritage Christian

Rocky Ford High School

Lamar High School

Peyton High School

Strasburg High School

Forge Christian High

Springfield High School

Liberty Tree Academy

Lotus School for

Centauri High School

Olathe High School

Timnath High School

Platte Canyon High

James Irwin Charter High

Dolores High School
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Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Small School

Class - 1 4 Score

Top 4
Places
45

Top 4 Times:

84

Top 4 Times:

85

Top 4 Times:

85

Top 4 Times:

87

Top 4 Times:

94

Top 4 Times:

102

Top 4 Times:

118

Top 4 Times:

123

Top 4 Times:

153

Top 4 Times:

161

Top 4 Times:

171

Top 4 Times:

177

Top 4 Times:

180

Top 4 Times:

224

Top 4 Times:

239

Top 4 Times:

248

Top 4 Times:

1 2

1:13:00.2

9 19
1:15:38.9

6 10
1:15:23.8

4 23
1:15:44.0
1 3
1:14:58.0
14 15
1:16:46.3
2 8
1:16:38.1
13 27
1:18:15.9
11 12
1:18:45.5
18 35
1:20:14.4
25 34
1:21:10.8
20 37
1:25:05.4
21 33
1:22:03.2
26 41
1:22:28.4
46 47
1:26:46.5
51 55
1:27:03.5

50 64
1:28:09.4

24

31

28

39

22

36

29

48

40

45

42

61

54

63

66

65

Finishers
4

17

32

38

30

44

43

56

49

52

60

57

72

62

59

68

67

69

08/25/2023 03:03:40



Race Date
August 25, 2023

Place Team

18 Byers High School
Inc. Colorado Springs School
Inc. Delta High School
Inc. Ellicott High School
Inc. Las Animas High School
Inc. Mancos High School
Inc. Sargent High School
Inc. St. Mary’'s High School
Inc. Custer County High

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Small School

Class - 1 4 Score

Top 4
Places
252

Top 4 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 4 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 4 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 4 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 4 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 4 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 4 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 4 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 4 Times:

1
53
1:32:04.7

2

58

3
70

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023

Finishers
4
71
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